FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter drill
Shaft diameter
Holding system

Cutting material
Shank shape
Spiral drill

6.3
6.3

Cylindrical plug-in
axle

Other
Cylindrical
Yes

Optima HSS-G drill 6,30MM

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Standards

2808302
500681200837
31191500
8595129331019
Full Box Only



